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K10 (3/3)

1. tadmirska Maja

2. Janas Agnieszka
Szlachta Wiktoria

K12 (207 20)

1. Mis Milena

2. Wysocka Michalina

3. Kazmierczak Magdalena

4, Uciechowska Oliwia

5. Bohne Amelia

6. Paterek Hanna

7. Wasko Anna

8. Gorzelniak Zofia

9. Szafran Karolina

10. Pietrowska Matylda

1. Gosciniak Wiktoria

12.  Skora Nina

13.  Jurek Marta

14.  Muchaczow Julia

15.  Nalepa Hanna

16.  Trzeciak Klaudia
Biatasik Nikol
Kantek Wiktoria
Ktopocka Julia
Suplicka Weronika

K14 (24 /1 24)

1. Szczygiet Hanna

2. Kuciel Hanna

3. Klecha Weronika

4, Hetnar Oliwia

5. Dutkiewicz Wiktoria

6. Porada Jagoda

7. tacka Julia

8. Staniec Julia

S. Kraszewska Olga

10. Durka Martyna

1. Ciaston Oliwia

12.  Lewkowicz Julia

13.  Janiak Lena

14.  Nikotajuk Martyna

15.  Switata Nikola

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Kometa, Gliwice
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

HKS Azymut, Mochy

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS MOS, Wroctaw

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS MOS, Wroctaw

UKS Reflex, Rybnik

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS MQOS, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Reflex, Rybnik

UKS OSiR, Gora Kalwaria
MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS MOS, Wroctaw

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Reflex, Rybnik

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

Total Time

39:43
51:22
MP

Total Time

2518
2918
29:32
331
39:27
4115
43:27
50:49
5115
54:38
1:.02:28
1:02:54
1:03:35
1:04:27
1:05:1M
1:09:17
MP
NTP
NTP
NTP

Total Time

39:40
4114
44:28
4514
47:16
48:49
48:57
49:36
49:41
55:25
55:50
57.07
1:.01:45
1:03:42
1:05:04

Stage

13:00
12:58
MP

Stage

10:13
11:01
13:40
16:31
18:32
12:56
20:53
15:32
14:33
14:52
18:40
21:49
15:30
36:38
31:42
27:50
MP
MP
MP
32:42

Stage

11:.05
10:38
14:20
10:48
14
17:19
1119
12:41
10:23
12:45
12:54
11:.07
14:42
914
21:49
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+0:02

+0:48
+3:27
+6:18
+8:19
+2:43
+10:40
+5:19
+4:20
+4:39
+8:27
+11:36
+5:17
+26:25
+21:29
+17:37

+22:29

+1:51
+1:.24
+5:.06
+1:34
+2:00
+8:05
+2:05
+3:27
+1.09
+3:31
+3:40
+1:53
+5:28

+12:35



16.  Zuchowicz Inga
17.  Marciniak Weronika
18.  Grembowska Julia
19.  Konik Julia
Baj Zuzanna
Hetnar Martyna
Kruczkowska Alicja
Madra Klaudia
Szczesna Matgorzata

K16 (7/7)
Nikotajuk Maja
Mikotajczak Iga
Prais Julia

Zawada Karolina
Uciechowska Amelia
Kmiecinska Agata

No v s wN =

Mtynkowiak Karolina

K21 (5/5)

Kubecova Magdalena
Dera Dominika
Panaszek Justyna
Mol Weronika
Macharova Michaela

HwN

K35 (5/5)

1. Banska-Bodziona Aneta
2. Hanusova Petra

3. Kaczmarek Anna

4, Budna Emilia

Uciechowska Anna

K40 (5/5)

1. Bultrowicz Agnieszka
2. tukaszyk Sylwia

3. Golinowska Elzbieta
4, Janas Irena

5. Zandova Barbora
K45 (3/3)

1. Paterek Honorata

2. Nowak Barbara

3. Wysocka Joanna
K60 (4/4)

1. Sipova Sona

2. Hornova Eva

UKS Reflex, Rybnik
MKS MOS, Wroctaw
UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Reflex, Rybnik
UKS Reflex, Rybnik
Indywidualnie

UKS Reflex, Rybnik
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
HKS Azymut, Mochy

Ceska Lipa

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
Indywidualny lubuskie
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Ceska Lipa

Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie
Ceska Lipa

UKS Dab, Leszno

17WBZ

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

KS Hades, Poznan
UKS Dab, Leszno
HKS Azymut, Mochy
UKS Kometa, Gliwice
Ceska Lipa

Indywidualny Wielkopolskie
HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

1:08:36
111:46
1:12:55
11511
MP

MP

MP
NTP
NTP

Total Time

1:01:25
1:.05:57
1:08:22
1:10:09
1:21:45

1:50:03
1:51:14

Total Time

1:02:03
113:51
114:23
1:51:17
MP

Total Time

5325
414
1:02:45
1:05:12
NTP

Total Time

48:20
1:09:47
1:14:21
1:24:56
1:41:01

Total Time

35:37
40:16
1:02:11

Total Time

43:10
4518

18:51
14:48
15:36
18:01
29:09
MP
18:43
51:56
38:05

Stage

19:35
18:15

16:25
17.04
17.04
22:53
2718

Stage

17:24
21:58
21:20
26:03
35:23

Stage

20:14
20:23
21:50
19:45
44:29

Stage

14:28
22:10
29:17
22:20
26:25

Stage

13:15
12:25
14:19

Stage

14:39
15:28
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+9:37
+5:34
+6:22
+8:47
+19:55

+9:29
+42:42
+28:51

+3:10
+1:60

+0:39
+0:39
+6:28
+10:53

+4:34
+3:56
+8:39
+17:59

+0:29
+0:38
+2:05

+24:44

+7:42

+14:49

+7:52

+11:57

+0:50

+1:64

+0:49
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M21

Kubatova Ivana
Bartonova Marie

(2/2)

Gorski Krzesimir
Bultrowicz Franciszek

(7/7)

tadomirski Szymon
Marszatek Dawid
Tomala Maciej
Pietrzak Bruno
Janas Aleksander
Mtynkowiak Fabian
Staskiewicz Mitosz

(18 /19)

Kociuba Wiktor
Wodzicki Filip
Swiderski Ignacy
Grzymkiewicz Mateusz
Gil Szymon

Bartczak Jonasz
Stefanczak Tymon
Mikotajczak Tymon
Gorski Igor
Wyruszynski Bartosz
Biatasik Bartosz
Kracjarz Szymon
Stefanski Marek
Konik Robert

Hubner Ondrej
Jonczy Michat
Murawski Rafat
Pachnik Antoni

(6/7)

Maciejewski Barttomiej
Bultrowicz Tymoteusz
Marszatek Patryk
tacki Jakub

Majowski Jan

Kurpisz Maciej

(6/7)
Jurczyk Tomasz
Dwojak Woijciech
Toborek Jakub

Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
KS Hades, Poznan

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Kometa, Gliwice

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Kometa, Gliwice

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

MKS MQOS, Wroctaw

UKS Orientus Lodz

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
UKS Arkady, Raszkow

MKS MQS, Wroctaw

UKS Dab, Leszno

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
KB Piast, Miedzyrzecz

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Reflex, Rybnik

UKS Arkady, Raszkow

UKS Reflex, Rybnik

Ceska Lipa

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
HKS Azymut, Mochy

UKS Orientpark.pl, lwiny

BKS Wataha Warszawa
KS Hades, Poznan

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
UKS 0SiR, Gora Kalwaria
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Sparta, Czyzowice
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
WKS Slask, Wroctaw

1:00:32
1:03:25

Total Time

4112
42:12

Total Time

29:10
35:21
40:25
1:02:33
1:06:49
1:09:47
MP

Total Time

34:23
40:01
47:24
48:53
1:00:52
1:04:06
1:05:21
1.06:47
1:08:24
1:18:14
1:20:50
1:23:52
1:25:39
1:30:58
MP

MP

MP

MP

Total Time

35:29
39:56
45:49
1:00:22
MP
DNF

Total Time

52:02
52:17
56:45

16:44
17:45

Stage

10:21
13:37

Stage

10:32
12:45
16:01

15:10
16:48
15:03
16:21

Stage

10:08
9:14
12:04
13:53
13:33
14:56
16:24
13:47
12:52
16:19
15:46
2115
2413
23:36
17:49
13:52
MP
11:29

Stage

10:13
10:53
131
12:26
MP
33:M

Stage

16:59
17:47
18:37
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+2:05
+3:06

+3:16

+2:13
+5:29
+4:38
+6:16
+4:31
+5:49

+0:54

+2:50
+4:39
+419
+5:42
+7:10
+4:33
+3:38
+7:05
+6:32
+12:01
+14:59
+14:22
+8:35
+4:38

+2:15

+0:40
+2:58
+2:13

+22:58

+0:48
+1:38



5.
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M40

M45

1.

2.
3.

M50

M60

M70

1.

2.
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Jankowiak Pawet
Michalak Kacper
Pachnik Jedrzej

(6/9)

tacki tukasz
Gorzelniak Karol
Ledecky Vladimir
Duda Jakub
Kirakosov Kostiantyn
Sornat Pawet

(9/12)

Walicki Rafat
Dutkiewicz Damian
Jonczy Daniel

Pietrzak Patryk

Bak Piotr

Bernasek lJiri

Erben Jiri

Lachowski Przemystaw
Golinowski Pawet

(3/5)

Mol Krzysztof
Badarycz Piotr
Porada Robert

(7/9)

Michalak Tomasz
Prusek Petr
Sztranek Pawet
Machara Martin
Kubec Pavel
Doskar Boris
Forystek Jozef

(6/6)

Kolis Zhigniew
Prucha Miloslav
Guga Romuald
Kral Martin
Polewski Dariusz
Melinski Wojciech

(5/5)

Glinski Henryk
Bartkowiak Edward

Chyze BnO
UNTS, Warszawa
UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny

UKS OSiR, Gora Kalwaria
HKS Azymut, Mochy
Ceska Lipa

KInO ORIENTOP, Wroctaw
ambitracing team
Indywidualnie

HKS Azymut, Mochy

MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora
MKS Paulinum, Jelenia Gora

HKS Azymut, Mochy
WKS Slask, Wroctaw
Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa
Bolestawiec

Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Gliwice
UKS Reflex, Rybnik

UNTS, Warszawa
Ceska Lipa

UKS Azymut, Pabianice
Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

WKS Wawel, Krakow

KB Piast, Miedzyrzecz
Ceska Lipa

WKS Slask, Wroctaw
Ceska Lipa
Indywidualny Opolskie
UKS Energetyk, Dychow

KS Artemis, Wroctaw
WKS Grunwald, Poznan

1:04:19
1:18:06
NTP

Total Time

47:44
57.07
1:00:01
1:.01:47
1:03:59
1:16:59

Total Time

51:22
55
59:31
1:08:25
1:11:51
1:19:57
1:30:54
2:.01:13
DNS

Total Time

44:37
59:29
1.07:43

Total Time

45:23
56:13
56:51
1:.07:27
1:15:02
1:30:03
1:35:53

Total Time

43:05
48:19
49:25
55:10
1:14:29
1.22:37

Total Time

47:27
56:38

19:21
18:14
18:36

Stage

13:45
16:10
19:.08
17:.04
18:45
22:04

Stage

16:13
16:12
13:29
18:34
16:57
21:.03
23:.03
22:29
17:47

Stage

13:42
17:50
16:50

Stage

12:33
18:13
15:54
19:13
17:23
26:11
15:28

Stage

10:46
12:27
14:36
15:55
15:56
26:17

Stage

15:48
17:38
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+2:22
+1:15
+1:37

+2:25
+5:23
+3:19
+5:00
+8:19

+2:44
+2:43

+5:05
+3:28
+7:34
+9:34
+9:00
+4.18

+4:08
+3:08

+5:40
+3:21
+6:40
+4:50
+13:38
+2:55

+1:41
+3:50
+5:09
+5:10
+15:31

+1:50
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1.
2.

Nasinec Jiri
Pietkiewicz Waldemar
Michatek Janusz

(16 / 16)

Hanusova Eva
Pietrzak Inez
Korinek Jakub
Korinkova Maruska
Hetnar Emilia

Machowska- tacka Magdalena
Raudner-Forystek Katarzyna

Konecny Antonin

Zanda Josef
Landyszkowski Wojciech
Janas Matgorzata

Kucia Laura

Sornat Natalia

Sornat Klaudia
Hubnerova Olivie
Pruskova Veronika

(5/5)

Erben Vojtech
Konecny Tadeas
Hanusova Lenka
Zandova Eliska
Grzelczak Oliwia

(12/12)

Szczesnowicz Julia
Bodziona Daria
Owczarek Monika
Ohly-Toborek Katarzyna
Zajac Barbara

Kutkova Petra
tukaszyk Maksymilian
Runo Konrad

Switata Marzena
Trzeciak Izabela

MOW Iwiny

NER Monika

(2/2)

Stawinski Jacek
Prais Anna

Ceska Lipa

Indywidualny Dolnoslaskie

UKS Energetyk, Dychow

Ceska Lipa

HKS Azymut, Mochy
Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

UKS Orientpark.pl, Iwiny
UKS 0SIiR, Gora Kalwaria
WKS Wawel, Krakow
Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Kometa, Gliwice
MP nr 10 JG
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa

Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
Ceska Lipa
UKS Dab, Leszno

Indywidualnie todzkie
Indywidualny

Indywidualnie Wielkopolska

Indywidualnie

UKS Reflex, Rybnik
Ceska Lipa

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Dab, Leszno

UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Arkady, Raszkow
UKS Orientpark.pl Iwiny
HKS Azymut Mochy

PTSM Luban
UKS Dab, Leszno

1:08:41
1:10:58
MP

Total Time

3314
38:30
4117
41:27
46:08
47:50
53:38
59:39
1:00:05
1:02:06
117
1:13:10
1:23:12
1:23:18
DNF
DNF

Total Time

38:47
44:27
1:04:37
DNF
NTP

Total Time

48:45
1:07:52
116:34
1:18:17
1:21:56
1.27:44
MP

MP

MP

MP
DNF
NTP

Total Time

1:54:23
2:29:07

21:31
21:27
MP

Stage

13:05
9:23
14:28
14:33
14:01
14:42
12:46
11:58
11:54
9:21
25:.03
13:59
17:37
17:38
DNF
DNF

Stage
9:49
14:20
12:24
DNF
9:13

Stage

11:45
15:46
14:36
16:10
13:53
24:49
MP
MP
38:56
38:57
31:33
14:24

Stage

25:34
40:57
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+5:43
+5:39

+3:44
+0:02
+5:07
+5:12

+4:40
+5:21

+3:25
+2:37
+2:33

+15:42
+4:38
+8:16
+8:17

+0:36
+5:07
+3:11

+4:01
+2:51
+4:25
+2:08
+13:.04

+271
+27:12
+19:48
+2:39

+15:23



